
COUNTY VUID # NAME
BOWIE 1019552206 March 3 joint FLETCHER, THELMA
BOWIE 1019565860 March 3 joint REED, VIRGINIA
BOWIE 1019565873 March 3 joint REED, JOHN
BOWIE 1019615300 March 3 joint TERRY, ANNIE
BOWIE 1019793680 March 3 joint DAWSON, T-JOYCE
BOWIE 1019845431 March 3 joint HASKINS, RANDY
BOWIE 1019619027 March 3 joint VAUGHN, NORMA
BOWIE 1019535441 March 3 joint VILLARREAL, RUTH
BOWIE 1155948085 March 3 joint DAVIS, PATSY
BOWIE 2134649181 March 3 joint FLETCHER, JAMES
BOWIE 1019532921 March 3 joint BANKS, DELLESSA
BOWIE 1019643644 March 3 joint SMITH, DWIGHT
BOWIE 1019660598 March 3 joint MATLOCK, PEGGY
BOWIE 1019633585 March 3 joint WILLIAMSON, JERRY
BOWIE 1019673597 March 3 joint OLIVER, JOYCE
BOWIE 1019655237 March 3 joint MURPHY, DOROTHY
BOWIE 1019655285 March 3 joint MURPHY, MCCOY
BOWIE 1019610564 March 3 joint HARRIS, AUDREY
BOWIE 1019602443 March 3 joint SUTTON, WANDA
BOWIE 1019847969 March 3 joint HEATH, JOHN
BOWIE 1019842679 March 3 joint SINGLETON, CATHERINE
BOWIE 1041157936 March 3 joint JORDAN, MARGARET
BOWIE 1019679021 March 3 joint HAND, DON
BOWIE 1019474077 March 3 joint SINGLETON, RONALD
BOWIE 1187763997 March 3 joint HOWARD, LINDA
BOWIE 1019788243 March 3 joint SHIELDS, LAQUITA
BOWIE 2191063501 March 3 joint HUNTER, MATTHEW
BOWIE 1187763984 March 3 joint HOWARD, LIONEL
BOWIE 1019680677 March 3 joint GREER, PATRICIA
BOWIE 2150877330 March 3 joint FRENCH, FREDDIE
BOWIE 10196733 March 3 joint HEATH, SUZANNE
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BOWIE 1019677449 March 3 joint HARVEY, SONDRA
BOWIE 1151425024 March 3 joint HOPKINS, CYNTHIA
BOWIE 1019830439 March 3 joint WOODRUFF, HELEN
BOWIE 1019432377 March 3 joint WOODRUFF, WALTER
BOWIE 1168611499 March 3 joint NIELSEN, ROY
BOWIE 1019610881 March 3 joint DAVIS, GARLAND
BOWIE 1019687836 March 3 joint DUKE, MARY
BOWIE 1019588826 March 3 joint KILLEBREW, GLENDA
BOWIE 1019616774 March 3 joint BASHAM, EUGENIA
BOWIE 1019614554 March 3 joint BASHAM, CHESTER
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